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Cod. Fisi
670581
696667
684700
699828
696789
684703
697293
699779
685743
690324
679762
679149
704805
675939
679145
679289
716952
696345
720511
684647
709355
695287
705969
699943
695792
690160
683436
695167
717852
687924
696281
697068
682675
678658
684688
695714
714797
733878
696820
708003

Baby Maschile
Slalom Gigante - Gara 1

Cognome e Nome
FICHERA LEONARDO FILIPPO
MACCHIARELLA LORENZO
SALA ANGELO

GIANERA CESARE
VENTICI CARLO
CONFORTOLA PIETRO
CAMORALI ANDREA
MAZZEI GIOVANNI
BALGERA MICHELE
LAZZERI THOMAS
GIORDANO ANDREA
GRITTI LEONARDO
STRADA ASCANIO
ANDREOLA RUBEN LEONE
PEDRANZINI ERIC

GALLI FILIPPO

DE PEVERELLI FILIPPO
MALLAMO ETTORE
DELLA MARTA GIOELE
ANDREOLA RYAN
RAINOLDI LUCA
TARANTOLA PELONI CARLO
RAVANNE LEONARDO
POZZOLI LEONARDO
SCHENATTI MATTIA
BERGAMASCHI JOHAN
LAZZERI JOELE

LANZETTI TOMMASO
BENEDETTI ALESSANDRO
COZzI FRANCESCO
BARDEA MATTIA
MARTINO LEONARDO
BRIVIO LEONARDO
CREMONESI LUCA
LOPRESTI PIETRO

DELLA CRISTINA NICOLO'
BABUNI ARBER
MARTINELLI EMANUELE
SQUINZI ALESSANDRO
VARRONE MATIAS

Societa

CIRCOLO SCIATORI MADESIMO ASD

REIT SKI TEAM BORMIO SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DI
A.S.D. - SPORTING CLUB LIVIGNO

SCI CLUB CAMPODOLCINO ASSOCIAZIONE DILE
CIRCOLO SCIATORI MADESIMO ASD

A.S.D. - SPORTING CLUB LIVIGNO

CIRCOLO SCIATORI MADESIMO ASD

SCI CLUB CAMPODOLCINO ASSOCIAZIONE DILE
A.S.D. - SPORTING CLUB LIVIGNO

A.S.D. - SPORTING CLUB LIVIGNO

SCI CLUB BORMIO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DI
SCI CLUB BORMIO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DI
AGONISTICA BERNINA ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIV
SCI CLUB BORMIO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DI
SCI CLUB BORMIO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DI
SCI CLUB BORMIO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DI
CIRCOLO SCIATORI MADESIMO ASD

SCI CLUB ANZI SKI TEAM - ASSOCIAZIONE SPOR
SPORTING CLUB APRICA POLISPORTIVA A.S.D.
A.S.D. - SPORTING CLUB LIVIGNO

AGONISTICA BERNINA ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIV
SCI CLUB BORMIO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DI
REIT SKI TEAM BORMIO SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DI
SCI CLUB CAMPODOLCINO ASSOCIAZIONE DILE
AGONISTICA BERNINA ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIV
A.S.D. - SPORTING CLUB LIVIGNO

SCI CLUB VALDIDENTRO

SCI CLUB VALMALENCO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTI
SCI CLUB VALDIDENTRO

SCI CLUB ANZI SKI TEAM - ASSOCIAZIONE SPOR
AGONISTICA BERNINA ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIV
REIT SKI TEAM BORMIO SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DI
CIRCOLO SCIATORI MADESIMO ASD

SCI CLUB CAMPODOLCINO ASSOCIAZIONE DILE
SCI CLUB ANZI SKI TEAM - ASSOCIAZIONE SPOR
SCI CLUB VALMALENCO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTI
A.S.D. - SPORTING CLUB LIVIGNO

SCI CLUB VALDIDENTRO

CIRCOLO SCIATORI MADESIMO ASD

CIRCOLO SCIATORI MADESIMO ASD

Tempo

45.06
46.30
47.14
47.18
48.68
48.71
48.74
48.77
48.98
49.50
49.56
49.94
50.08
50.20
50.37
50.57
50.59
50.64
50.72
51.02
51.06
51.13
51.31
51.45
51.56
51.61
51.81
51.99
52.24
52.25
52.72
52.77
52.98
53.04
53.18
53.27
53.50
53.68
53.91
53.92

domenica 14 gennaio 2024

LIVIGNO (M.TE SPONDA / MOTTOLINI)

Punti
100
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Pos.
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

Cod. Fisi
696033
725922
714788
695168
699361
695050
713753
728582
729128
695845
696215
738577
695169
716925
691232
695133
703382
740433
696036
712644
712643
728107
738555
733304
701440
705409
724349
695339
738394
698549
722061
697503
682676
695286
719595
713066
684675
695065
731837
699631
704235
702549
700059
695886
695066

Cognome e Nome

ACHILLI MATTEO

CUSINI OLIVER

GALLI LORENZO

CIROLO JACOPO

CAJANI OTTAVIO
MASNAGHETTI MASSIMILIANO
LANZONI CORRADO GIORGIO
RATTI EDOARDO ARTURO
MARZUOLA JACOPO
CUNEGATTI ZENO

CAROBBIO JACOPO

GIUSTI MATTEO

DELLA CRISTINA MATTIA
IACOMELLA SEBASTIAN
ARVATI ALESSANDRO
SCARPIS LEONARDO
MOLTENI RICCARDO
ALDORISIO CARLO
BRUSEGHINI EFREM

GIUDICI MATTEO

GIUDICI GABRIELE

MEARA NICOLO' GERVASIO
PARLA' TOMMASO
COMPAGNONI JACOPO
MARTINUCCI FILIPPO

GADDI NICOLA

FOLATTI DIEGO

DEI CAS ZENO

RAGGI ALESSANDRO

ZEN ENEA

MIGLIORINI PIETRO ACHILLE
MASA STEFANO

TONALLI STEFANO ALESSANDRO
TARANTOLA PELONI GIOVANNI
BRADANINI ENRICO
COMPAGNONI TOMMASO
FATI MATHIEU

VITALINI NICOLO'
FOSSATI-BELLANI FRANCESCO
VAGO TOMMASO

BERTONI LORENZO

ROSSI LACAVA PIETRO

DE DOMINICIS STEFANO
IORIO NICOLA

COMANDI MARCO

Societa

AGONISTICA BERNINA ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIV
A.S.D. - SPORTING CLUB LIVIGNO

A.S.D. - SPORTING CLUB LIVIGNO

SCI CLUB VALMALENCO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTI
SCI CLUB ANZI SKI TEAM - ASSOCIAZIONE SPOR
CIRCOLO SCIATORI MADESIMO ASD

SCI CLUB ANZI SKI TEAM - ASSOCIAZIONE SPOR
CIRCOLO SCIATORI MADESIMO ASD

A.S.D. - SPORTING CLUB LIVIGNO

REIT SKI TEAM BORMIO SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DI
A.S.D. - SPORTING CLUB LIVIGNO

SCI CLUB ANZI SKI TEAM - ASSOCIAZIONE SPOR
SCI CLUB VALMALENCO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTI
SCI CLUB CAMPODOLCINO ASSOCIAZIONE DILE
SCI CLUB ANZI SKI TEAM - ASSOCIAZIONE SPOR
CIRCOLO SCIATORI MADESIMO ASD

CIRCOLO SCIATORI MADESIMO ASD

A.S.D. - SPORTING CLUB LIVIGNO

AGONISTICA BERNINA ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIV
SCI CLUB VALMALENCO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTI
SCI CLUB VALMALENCO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTI
SCI CLUB VALDIDENTRO

SCI CLUB ANZI SKI TEAM - ASSOCIAZIONE SPOR
SCI CLUB BORMIO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DI
SCI CLUB CAMPODOLCINO ASSOCIAZIONE DILE
SCI CLUB ANZI SKI TEAM - ASSOCIAZIONE SPOR
AGONISTICA BERNINA ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIV
SCI CLUB BORMIO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DI
SPORTING CLUB APRICA POLISPORTIVA A.S.D.
SCI CLUB BORMIO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DI
SCI CLUB BORMIO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DI
AGONISTICA BERNINA ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIV
CIRCOLO SCIATORI MADESIMO ASD

SCI CLUB BORMIO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DI
SCI CLUB BORMIO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DI
SCI CLUB BORMIO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DI
A.S.D. - SPORTING CLUB LIVIGNO

SCI CLUB SANTA CATERINA VALFURVA ASSOCI
REIT SKI TEAM BORMIO SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DI
SCI CLUB ANZI SKI TEAM - ASSOCIAZIONE SPOR
SPORTING CLUB APRICA POLISPORTIVA A.S.D.
SCI CLUB ANZI SKI TEAM - ASSOCIAZIONE SPOR
SCI CLUB BORMIO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DI
SCI CLUB ANZI SKI TEAM - ASSOCIAZIONE SPOR
SCI CLUB SANTA CATERINA VALFURVA ASSOCI

Tempo

54.41
54.76
54.81
54.92
55.00
55.61
55.94
56.23
56.32
56.54
56.61
56.78
57.04
57.15
57.98
58.21
58.39
58.45
58.52
58.70
58.82
59.66
59.84
1:02.60
1:03.47
1:03.50
1:04.14
1:04.23
1:07.06
1:07.64
1:08.20
1:08.68
1:09.54
1:13.31
1:13.40
1:30.87

Punti
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DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
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Pos.

9999
9999
9999
9999

Cod. Fisi Cognome e Nome
704931 CASALINO NICCOLO'
708725 PESCI FRANCESCO LEONE
696092 ALBIZZATI NICOLA
729002 PEDRANZINI RICCARDO

Societa Tempo
SCI CLUB VALDIDENTRO

AGONISTICA BERNINA ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIV
AGONISTICA BERNINA ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIV

SCI CLUB BORMIO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DI

Punti
DSQ
DsQ
DsSQ
DsSQ
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